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ACE SURVEY FOR DAY 245 09/02 2007

lllllllll

L - — 'que _._ __‘;M‘)_,_ -

3""“\( ‘j A u‘i"bMii'ql

TT]TT l'l"|"il

¥
‘f

800

lllllllllllllllllll lllllllllll lllllllllll

lllllllllllllllllll T l T l T l T l T l T[TT l

20

1

T

-20

1111

TTTT

u O u
o O

BETA

lllllllllllllllllll llllllllllllll 1111

O—- N W O O

lllllllllllllllllll llllllllllllll TTTT

0:00

Sat Dec

3:00 6:00

1 21:01:51 2007

9:00

12:00

15:00

18:00

21:00

o

IS
o

1B1,B,,nT

¢ B_GSM

N, #f /cc

o

200

160

¢V_GSM



